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Part Number

000000-00
Z-D26576
000000-00
GS-0117
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
SSF-8150
W137
N002562
SSF-553-1
D21197
D24721
91895680
000000-00
000000-00
SSF-927
SSF-575
D22311
GS-0118
SS-12-CD
GS-0033
NO17772
000000-00

SSN-1014-ZN

D21508

PartsList for DTE325 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
ASSY GEN SERVICE 2.7
No Longer Available
LUG GROUND

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
NUT .312-18 UNC HEX
NUT .50 PAL

SCREW

SCREW #10-24X.563 TH
PLUG TUBE 1.25 OD 18
KIT ISOLATOR W/SCREW
SCREW .250-20X.750 H
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SCREW .250-20X1.125
NUT .250-20 HEX W/KE
SCREW .313-18X.875 U
STRAP GROUND
SCREW .313-18X.750 H
ISOLATOR VIBRATION 1
LOCK WASHER

No Longer Available
WASHER .339/.344 ID
BREAKER CIRCUIT

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number
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Part Number

GS-0019
Z-D20573
000000-00
GS-0652

PartsList for DTE325 Type 2

Description

RECEPTACLE 120V 20A
BREAKER CIRCUIT 125/
No Longer Available
FILTER AIR
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